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             RUUD      
              

CROSS REFERENCE 
 
            ULKB 180; 240 
                                                                       ULMB 180; 240 
                                                                    PACKAGE A/C 
                                                                  
          
                       
 
   
    Warren Ruud RXJJ   Voltage/             Recommended 
         Model No. Heater Model No. KW              Phase                         To Fit 
 
  
 WKBL0964 N/A 9.6  240/3  ULKB,ULMB,180 & 240 
 WKBL1444 N/A 14.4  240/3  ULKB,ULMB,180 & 240  
 WKBL1924 CD20C 19.2  240/3  ULKB,ULMB,180 & 240 
 WKBL2404 N/A 24.0  240/3  ULKB,ULMB,180 & 240 
 WKBL2884 N/A 28.8  240/3  ULKB,ULMB,180 & 240 
 WKBL3364 N/A 33.6  240/3  ULKB,ULMB,180 & 240 
 WKBL3844 CD40C 38.4  240/3  ULKB,ULMB,180 & 240 
 WKBL4324 N/A 43.2  240/3  ULKB,ULMB,180 & 240 
 WKBL4804 N/A 48.0  240/3  ULKB,ULMB,180 & 240 
 WKBL5284 N/A 52.8  240/3  ULKB,ULMB,180 & 240 
 WKBL5764 CD60C 57.6  240/3  ULKB,ULMB,180 & 240 
 WKBL6724 N/A 67.2  240/3  ULKB,ULMB,180 & 240 
 WKBL7204 CD75C 72.0  240/3  ULKB,ULMB,180 & 240 
     
 
          WKBL0965 N/A 9.6  480/3  ULKB,ULMB 180 & 240 
 WKBL1445 N/A 14.4  480/3  ULKB,ULMB,180 & 240 
 WKBL1925 CD20D 19.2  480/3  ULKB,ULMB,180 & 240 
 WKBL2405 N/A 24.0  480/3  ULKB,ULMB,180 & 240 
 WKBL2885 N/A 28.8  480/3  ULKB,ULMB,180 & 240  
 WKBL3365 N/A 33.6  480/3  ULKB,ULMB,180 & 240  
 WKBL3845 CD40D 38.4  480/3  ULKB,ULMB,180 & 240  
 WKBL4325 N/A 43.2  480/3  ULKB,ULMB,180 & 240  
 WKBL4805 N/A 48.0  480/3  ULKB,ULMB,180 & 240 
 WKBL5285 N/A 52.8  480/3  ULKB,ULMB,180 & 240 
 WKBL5765 CD60D 57.6  480/3  ULKB,ULMB,180 & 240 
 WKBL6245 N/A 62.4  480/3  ULKB,ULMB,180 & 240 
 WKBL6725 N/A 67.2  480/3  ULKB,ULMB,180 & 240 
 WKBL7205 CD75D 72.0  480/3  ULKB,ULMB,180 & 240 
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             RHEEM      
              

CROSS REFERENCE 
 
            RLKB 180; 240 
                                                                       RLMB 180; 240 
                                                                    PACKAGE A/C 
                                                                  
              
                        
 
   
    Warren Rheem RXJJ   Voltage/             Recommended 
         Model No. Heater Model No. KW              Phase                         To Fit 
 
  
 WKBL0964 N/A 9.6  240/3  RLKB,RLMB,180 & 240 
 WKBL1444 N/A 14.4  240/3  RLKB,RLMB,180 & 240  
 WKBL1924 CD20C 19.2  240/3  RLKB,RLMB,180 & 240 
 WKBL2404 N/A 24.0  240/3  RLKB,RLMB,180 & 240 
 WKBL2884 N/A 28.8  240/3  RLKB,RLMB,180 & 240 
 WKBL3364 N/A 33.6  240/3  RLKB,RLMB,180 & 240 
 WKBL3844 CD40C 38.4  240/3  RLKB,RLMB,180 & 240 
 WKBL4324 N/A 43.2  240/3  RLKB,RLMB,180 & 240 
 WKBL4804 N/A 48.0  240/3  RLKB,RLMB,180 & 240 
 WKBL5284 N/A 52.8  240/3  RLKB,RLMB,180 & 240 
 WKBL5764 CD60C 57.6  240/3  RLKB,RLMB,180 & 240 
 WKBL6724 N/A 67.2  240/3  RLKB,RLMB,180 & 240 
 WKBL7204 CD75C 72.0  240/3  RLKB,RLMB,180 & 240 
     
 
          WKBL0965 N/A 9.6  480/3  RLKB,RLMB 180 & 240 
 WKBL1445 N/A 14.4  480/3  RLKB,RLMB 180 & 240 
 WKBL1925 CD20D 19.2  480/3  RLKB,RLMB 180 & 240 
 WKBL2405 N/A 24.0  480/3  RLKB,RLMB 180 & 240 
 WKBL2885 N/A 28.8  480/3  RLKB,RLMB 180 & 240 
 WKBL3365 N/A 33.6  480/3  RLKB,RLMB 180 & 240  
 WKBL3845 CD40D 38.4  480/3  RLKB,RLMB 180 & 240  
 WKBL4325 N/A 43.2  480/3  RLKB,RLMB 180 & 240 
 WKBL4805 N/A 48.0  480/3  RLKB,RLMB 180 & 240 
 WKBL5285 N/A 52.8  480/3  RLKB,RLMB 180 & 240 
 WKBL5765 CD60D 57.6  480/3  RLKB,RLMB 180 & 240 
 WKBL6245 N/A 62.4  480/3  RLKB,RLMB 180 & 240 
 WKBL6725 N/A 67.2  480/3  RLKB,RLMB 180 & 240 
 WKBL7205 CD75D 72.0  480/3  RLKB,RLMB 180 & 240 
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